trAffic | informAtion | meAsurement | equipment
PEDESTRIAN
CONTROL
COMBINED PUFFIN
NEARSIDE SIGNAL
INTRODUCTION
The AGD946 has been designed for use
as a nearside signal for control of

part solution
for Puffi n.
COMMON ORDERING CODES STANDARD ELV
 VERSION  VERSION
Combined Puffi n Unit, standard optics
with vandal resist button (moving) AGD946-600-000 AGD946-630-000
Combined Puffi n Unit, NFOV optics
with vandal resist button (moving) AGD946-602-000 AGD946-632-000
 For the full range visit:  www.agd-nss.com